
TRAINING AgendaAgenda

Court Audit-by Whitney Weber
Utilizing eBench & Paperless by Angela Davis
Unclaimed Property by Whitney Weber

Solving problems through reports for bank rec’s 
by Edgar Castro with OSCA

WESTERN ASSOCIATION OF COURT ADMINISTRATORS

DATE: TIME: PLACE:
NOVEMBER 7, 2025 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM 19400 E VALLEY VIEW

PARKWAY INDEPENDENCE, MO 64055

Agenda Court Clerk PA Clerks

9:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-1:15

1:15-3:00

3:00-4:00

Q&A AND OPEN
DISCUSSION 

www.WACAmember.com

Round Table 
by Kristen Cron

Send your Ideas to 
Prosecutor@beltonpd.org

Ethics and Leadership by Judge Jim Hall

Lunch, Business Meeting, Award of Merit, Swearing in officers

What your supreme court monitor wants you to know 
by-Devin with OSCA

Round Table by Kristen Cron

Send all your questions to Amy Sanderholm
Asanderholm@bluespringsgov.com

8:30-9:00 Networking over Coffee & breakfast

Registration Required

https://www.wacamember.com/training-opportunities

