TRAINIG Genala

 DATE:

NOVEMBER 7, 2025

C TIME:

9:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Q PLACE:

19400 E VALLEY VIEW PARKWAY INDEPENDENCE, MO 64055

Agenda	Court Clerk	PA Clerks
8:30-9:00	Networking over Coffee & breakfast	
9:00-11:00	Court Audit-by Whitney Weber Utilizing eBench & Paperless by Angela Davis Unclaimed Property by Whitney Weber	Round Table by Kristen Cron Send your Ideas to Prosecutor@beltonpd.org
11:00-12:00	Ethics and Leadership by Judge Jim Hall	
12:00-1:15	Lunch, Business Meeting, Award of Merit, Swearing in officers	
1:15-3:00	What your supreme court monitor wants you to know by-Devin with OSCA	
3:00-4:00	Solving problems through reports for bank rec's by Edgar Castro with OSCA	Round Table by Kristen Cron
Q&A AND OPEN DISCUSSION	Send all your questions to Amy Sanderholm Asanderholm@bluespringsgov.com	CLICK